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Irfan Mahboob

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Irfan Mahboob
Postcode CRO 3SE

Date of birth December 1969
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TID DEVELOPERS LIMITED
E-BUYSTORE LIMITED
CROYDON PROPERTIES LTD
ISFY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MOTORWAY LTD

CHICAGO BURGER AND WRAP
LIMITED

WESTEND ESSENTIALS LIMITED
WRAPANDRICE LTD

DALLAS GOURMET LIMITED
FINEXIC SERVICES LIMITED
ACCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SALT N PEPPER GRILL LIMITED
BRAINTECH (UK) LTD

SEAM TRADING (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13543186
13430961
10956289
09589316

Number
14234806
13360291

12718969
12643069
11711582
12007853
09588373
08253482
06343783
05842106

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911544872

911544872

13-19 Derby Road
Croydon

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/08/2021 Director
01/06/2021 Director
11/09/2017 Director
13/05/2015 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/07/2022 Director
27/04/2021 Director
04/07/2020 Director
03/06/2020 Director
14/04/2020 26/06/2020 Director
21/05/2019 16/05/2020 Director
13/05/2015 03/05/2018 Director
15/10/2012 Director
15/08/2007 Director
29/08/2006 Company
Secretary



