Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Irfan Mahboob 911544872

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Irfan Mahboob Number 911544872

Postcode CR0 3SE Address 13-19 Derby Road

Croydon

England British

Date of birth December 1969 Nationality

Total current 4

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
TID DEVELOPERS LIMITED	13543186	Active - Accounts Filed	02/08/2021	Director
E-BUYSTORE LIMITED	13430961	Non-Trading	01/06/2021	Director
CROYDON PROPERTIES LTD	10956289	Active - Accounts Filed	11/09/2017	Director
ISFY LIMITED	09589316	Active - Accounts Filed	13/05/2015	Director
List of Previous Directorships				
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
MOTORWAY LTD	14234806	Company is dissolved	14/07/2022	Director
CHICAGO BURGER AND WRAP	13360291	Company is dissolved	27/04/2021	Director

WOTOKWATED	14234000	Company is dissolved	14/01/2022	Director
CHICAGO BURGER AND WRAP	13360291	Company is dissolved	27/04/2021	Director
LIMITED				
WESTEND ESSENTIALS LIMITED	12718969	Company is dissolved	04/07/2020	Director
WRAPANDRICE LTD	12643069	Company is dissolved	03/06/2020	Director
DALLAS GOURMET LIMITED	11711582	Active - Accounts Filed	14/04/2020 26/06/2020	Director
FINEXIC SERVICES LIMITED	12007853	Company is dissolved	21/05/2019 16/05/2020	Director
ACCELLER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	09588373	Company is dissolved	13/05/2015 03/05/2018	Director
SALT N PEPPER GRILL LIMITED	08253482	Company is dissolved	15/10/2012	Director
BRAINTECH (UK) LTD	06343783	Company is dissolved	15/08/2007	Director
SEAM TRADING (UK) LIMITED	05842106	Company is dissolved	29/08/2006	Company